
8-8:30

8:30-9

9-15:30

9-15:30

16:00-17:30

17:30-19:00

19:00-20:30

8-8:30

8:30-9

9-10:30

10:30-11

11-12:30

                 Tuesday, June 6

Break 

B1: Credibility and Climate 
Skepticism

B2: Ecological Feelings: 
Reflecting on Care, Hope, Joy, 

and Optimism

B3: Climate Policy & 
Governance

B4: Visual Communication

Registration

Breakfast

A1: Digital Media

A2: Exploring the Links 
Between Environmental 

Communication and 
Governance

A3: Misinformation and 
Accountability in Climate 

Communication
A4: Pedagogy and Education

Pre-Conference Events (Graduate Student Pre-Conference and Workshops, pre-registration required)

Registration

Opening Keynote: Alexa Sutton Lawrence

Welcome Reception and Art Exhibition 

                              Monday, June 5
Registration

Breakfast

Poster and Artwork Setup (art and posters on display all week)



12:30-13:30

12:30-13:30 Meet the Incoming Environmental Communication Journal Editor

13:30-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-17:00

17:00-18:00

18:30-22:30

8-8:30

8:30-9

9-10:30

10:30-11

Break 

C4: Broadening Participation 
in Environmental 

Communication Research

                 Wednesday, June 7

D1: Audience Research
D2: Remembering and Re-

Envisioning Steve Schwarze's 
Environmental Melodrama

D3: Framing the 
Environment

D4: 'Open' and 'Closed' 
Engagement with Emotions

Break 

Poster Session (Hybrid)

Conference Dinner with Invited Speaker, Steven Johnson

Registration

Breakfast

E1: Artists Dismantling the 
Anthropocentric Mindset

E2: Engagement and Ecology 
in Environmental 
Communication

E3: Consumption, 
Agriculture, and Identity

E4: Environmental 
Documentaries

C1: Social Media and Technology C2: Experiential Learning C3: Youth and Visuals

Lunch



11-12:30

12:30-13:30

13:30-17:00

8-8:30

8:30-9

9-10:30

10:30-11

11-12:30

12:30-13:30

13:30-15:00

15:00-15:30

Break 

G1: The Praxis of Care in an Age 
of Crises

G2: Storytelling G3: Future of the Discipline G4: Energy and Extraction

Lunch

H1: Justice, Rights, and Activism
H2: More-than-Human 

Relationships
H3: Corporate Discourse 

and Marketing

H4: Imagining Just Climate 
Futures Beyond the Nation-

State

Break 

Registration

Breakfast

Spotlight Panel: Voice(lessness): Envioronmental Communication on the African Continent

F1: Science Media and 
Journalism

F2: Art and Activism
F3: Animal Voices, Animal 

Planet
F4: Participatory Research

Lunch

              Thursday, June 8

Excursions (Pre-Registration Required)



15:30-17:00

17:00-17:30

17:30-19:00

19:00-22:30

8-8:30

8:30-9

9-10:30

10:30-11

11-12:30

J1: Theorizing More-than-Human 
Communication

J2: Social Movement Campaigns J3: News Discourse in the Global South

Break 

IECA Annual Members Meeting

Pub Night (Choose Your Own Adventure)

Registration

Breakfast

                      Friday, June 9

Break 

K1: News Discourse in the Global 
North

K2: Do No Harm: Medical 
Professionals' Experiences at 

the Climate-Health Nexus

K3: Many Possibilities, One 
Economic Model

K4: Indigeneity and Local 
Activism

I2: Public Attitudes and 
Opinions

I3: Language Changes and 
Conflicts

I4: Case Studies in Climate 
Activism

I1: How Identity Impacts 
Vulnerability and Advocacy



12:30-17:00 Lunch On Your Own & Self-Guided Excursions


