Monday, June 5						
8-8:30	Registration					
8:30-9		Breakfa	ast			
9-15:30	Poster and Artwork Setup (art and posters on display all week)					
9-15:30	Pre-Conference Events (Graduate Student Pre-Conference and Workshops, pre-registration required)					
16:00-17:30	Registration					
17:30-19:00	Opening Keynote: Alexa Sutton Lawrence					
19:00-20:30	Welcome Reception and Art Exhibition					
Tuesday, June 6						
8-8:30	Registration					
8:30-9	Breakfast					
9-10:30	A1: Digital Media	A2: Exploring the Links Between Environmental Communication and Governance	A3: Misinformation and Accountability in Climate Communication	A4: Pedagogy and Education		
10:30-11	Break					
11-12:30	B1: Credibility and Climate Skepticism	B2: Ecological Feelings: Reflecting on Care, Hope, Joy, and Optimism	B3: Climate Policy & Governance	B4: Visual Communication		

12:30-13:30	Lunch					
12:30-13:30	Meet the Incoming Environmental Communication Journal Editor					
13:30-15:00	C1: Social Media and Technology	C2: Experiential Learning C3: Youth and Visuals		C4: Broadening Participation in Environmental Communication Research		
15:00-15:30	Break					
15:30-17:00	D1: Audience Research	D2: Remembering and Re- Envisioning Steve Schwarze's Environmental Melodrama	D4: 'Open' and 'Closed' Engagement with Emotions			
17:00-18:00	Poster Session (Hybrid)					
18:30-22:30	Conference Dinner with Invited Speaker, Steven Johnson					
Wednesday, June 7						
8-8:30	Registration					
8:30-9	Breakfast					
9-10:30	E1: Artists Dismantling the Anthropocentric Mindset	E2: Engagement and Ecology in Environmental Communication	E3: Consumption, Agriculture, and Identity	E4: Environmental Documentaries		
10:30-11	Break					

11-12:30	F1: Science Media and Journalism	F2: Art and Activism	F3: Animal Voices, Animal Planet	F4: Participatory Research			
12:30-13:30	Lunch						
13:30-17:00	Excursions (Pre-Registration Required)						
Thursday, June 8							
8-8:30	Registration						
8:30-9	Breakfast						
9-10:30	Spotlight Panel: Voice(lessness): Envioronmental Communication on the African Continent						
10:30-11	Break						
11-12:30	G1: The Praxis of Care in an Age of Crises	G2: Storytelling	G3: Future of the Discipline	G4: Energy and Extraction			
12:30-13:30	Lunch						
13:30-15:00	H1: Justice, Rights, and Activism	H2: More-than-Human Relationships	H3: Corporate Discourse and Marketing	H4: Imagining Just Climate Futures Beyond the Nation- State			
15:00-15:30	Break						

15:30-17:00	l1: How Identity Impacts Vulnerability and Advocacy		Attitudes and inions	I3: Language Changes and Conflicts		I4: Case Studies in Climate Activism
17:00-17:30	Break					
17:30-19:00	IECA Annual Members Meeting					
19:00-22:30	Pub Night (Choose Your Own Adventure)					
Friday, June 9						
8-8:30		Registration				
8:30-9	Breakfast					
9-10:30	J1: Theorizing More-than-Human Communication		J2: Social Movement Campaigns		J3: News Discourse in the Global South	
10:30-11	Break					
11-12:30	K1: News Discourse in the Global North	Professionals	Harm: Medical s' Experiences at e-Health Nexus	K3: Many Possibi Economic M		K4: Indigeneity and Local Activism